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SECTION  

MISCELLANEOUS DETAILS WITH CURBS 6100
NO. DATE TITLE

  6115 11-10-92  Construction Where Curb is Omitted at End of Day's Run

  6123 10-02-01  Details of 6" Extruded Curb (HMA)

  6133 04-15-14  P.C. Concrete Base with Standard Curb
  6134 04-15-14  P.C. Concrete Base with Sloped Curb
  6135 11-10-92  Raised Earth Median with Standard Curb
  6136 11-10-92  Raised Earth Median with Sloped Curb
  6137 11-10-92  Depressed Earth Median with Standard Curb
  6138 10-27-98  Depressed Earth Median with Sloped Curb

  6147 10-20-15  Transition Between Curbed and Non-Curbed Roadways

6000 Typical Indexes pg. 1 10-20-15



SECTION  

MISCELLANEOUS DETAILS WITH CURBS 6100
NO. DATE TITLE

  6148 11-10-92  Transition Between Standard Curbed and Sloped Curb on Shoulder
  6149 04-17-07  Doweled Median with Standard Curb
  6150 06-15-93  Doweled Median with Sloped Curb

6000 Typical Indexes pg. 2 04-20-10
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Install hook bar at 12'' intervals with top projecting

so as to clear the paving equipment and as near the false

2'' x 4'' False Form.

Excavate a slight cavity in concrete around each bar.

16'' maximum for Sloped 6'' Curb.

12'' maximum for Standard 6'' Curb.4

Notes:

Wood Header Board shaped

to end of Integral Curb.

6''First Pour

Second Pour

4

CONSTRUCTION WHERE CURB IS

OMITTED AT END OF DAY'S RUN

NO. 3

HOOK BAR

SECTION A-A

form board as possible to maintain 2'' surface clearance.
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DETAILS OF 6'' EXTRUDED CURB
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Depth of HMA
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LC

Variable

7•'' 7•''See Detail Plans

Earth Filled Median

Top of Subgrade

Note:

4.O%4.O%

1

1

1

HIGH POINT

This section is typical only, and may be appropriately modified in areas

necessary finishing of the median surface are included in the appropriate

items of ''Estimate of Quantities''.

specifically designated by the engineer.  Material for filling median and the

RAISED EARTH MEDIAN WITH STANDARD CURB

6'' Standard Curb

11-10-92

6135

LC

Variable

See Detail Plans

Earth Filled Median

Top of Subgrade

Note:

4.O%4.O%

1

HIGH POINT

This section is typical only, and may be appropriately modified in areas

necessary finishing of the median surface are included in the appropriate

items of ''Estimate of Quantities''.

specifically designated by the engineer.  Material for filling median and the

RAISED EARTH MEDIAN WITH SLOPED CURB

6'' Sloped Curb

12''

1
1

12''

11-10-92

6136

CL

4.O% 4.O%

Variable

See Detail Plans

Earth Fill Median

Top of Subgrade

LOW POINT

1 1

1 6'' Standard Curb

7•'' 7•''

Note:

This section is typical only, and may be appropriately modified in areas

specifically designated by the engineer.  Material for filling median and the

necessary finishing of the median surface are included in the appropriate

items of ''Estimate of Quantities''.

WITH STANDARD CURB

DEPRESSED EARTH MEDIAN

11-10-92

6137

4.O% 4.O%

Variable

See Detail Plans

Earth Fill Median

Top of Subgrade

LOW POINT

1

Note:

This section is typical only, and may be appropriately modified in areas

specifically designated by the Engineer.  Material for filling median and the

necessary finishing of the median surface are included in the appropriate

items of ''Estimate of Quantities''.

WITH SLOPED CURB

DEPRESSED EARTH MEDIAN

6'' Sloped Curb

12''

1 1

12''

CL

10-27-98

6138



1O:1 Taper

Ratio
Earth Shoulder

Earth Shoulder

5:1 Taper Ratio

TRAFFIC

Possible Sidewalk

1

2 End of Taper Details see Typical Detail  71O1

TRAFFIC

1

1
2

1O:1 Taper Ratio

Roadway

Curbed

Roadway

Non-Curbed

Granular Shoulder

Surfaced or

Granular Shoulder

Surfaced or

3
3 End earth shoulder at the end of the curb

transition when no flume is needed.

NON-CURBED ROADWAYS

BETWEEN CURBED AND

TRANSITION

Runout curb according to PV-102

10-20-15

6147

Possible Letdown Flume

Possible Letdown Flume

TRAFFIC

Possible Sidewalk

1

TRAFFIC

1O:1 Taper Ratio

Transition to sloped curb in 5'.

TRANSITION BETWEEN

STANDARD CURB AND

SLOPED CURB ON SHOULDER

Paved Shoulder

Paved Shoulder

5'-O''

7•''
12''

6'' Standard Curb

6'' Sloped Curb

DETAIL 'A'

5'

5'

1

1

1O:1 Taper Ratio

See Detail 'A'

5
1

5
1

Transition

Curb

6'' Standard

Curb

6'' Standard

6'' Sloped Curb

6'' Sloped Curb

11-10-92

6148

12''
3''

12''

L
C

M

1''

L
C

M

1'' 1''

2.O% 2.O%

6'' P.C. Concrete Median

3''

#5 x 18'' Tie Bars

Details of Milling 

1

1

1

12''

6''

Place tie bars at 24'' C-C longitudinal spacing between joints in existing pavement. 

Notes:

This section may be appropriately modified in areas specifically designated by the

Engineer.

Median Placement

Details of

2

2 2

WITH STANDARD CURB

DOWELED MEDIAN

1''

6'' Standard Curb
Use 'C' joints in the doweled median and match the location of all transverse and

longitudinal joints to the joints in the existing pavement.

Drill ƒ'' holes for tie bars and epoxy to new pavement. See Tabulation 112-5 for addi-

tional details.  Epoxy material shall be as specified in Materials IM491.11, appendix C.

Min. 1/16 ''

04-17-07

6149

12''
3''

12''

L
C

M

1''

Sawcut

2''

L
C

M

Mill ˆ''

Sawcut

2''

1''

3.O' Min.

Mill 2'' deep 

1''

3.O' Min. 2.O% 2.O%

6'' P.C. Concrete Median

3''

#5 x 18'' Tie Bars

Details of Milling 

1

1

1

12''

6'' Median Placement

Details of

WITH SLOPED CURB

DOWELED MEDIAN

1''

3

2
2

2 6'' Sloped Curb

width of 'M'.

The contractor has the option to mill 2'' across the total

33

Place tie bars at 24'' C-C longitudinal spacing between joints in existing pavement. 

Notes:

This section may be appropriately modified in areas specifically designated by the

Engineer.

Use 'C' joints in the doweled median and match the location of all transverse and

longitudinal joints to the joints in the existing pavement.

Drill ƒ'' holes for tie bars and epoxy to new pavement. See Tabulation 112-5 for addi-

tional details.  Epoxy material shall be as specified in Materials IM491.11, appendix C.

06-15-93

6150
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